72"
RESTAURANT RANGES
IR-6-GT36-CC shown
with optional casters
R-5
Two rings of flame for even
cooking no matter the pan size.

-  Gas shut off valve 3/4" (19 mm)
-  Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose
-  6" (152 mm) casters
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or
casters are required for non-combustible floors; or
2" (51 mm) overhang is required when curb mounted.
Provide 0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8" (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.
1128 Sherborn Street Corona, CA 92879
800.343.7790        Ph: 951.281.1830      Fx: 951.281.1879
E-mail: imperialsales@imperialrange.com
GAS OUTPUT OPEN GRIDDLE SHIP WEIGHT
TOP MODEL  BTU      (KW) BURNERS WIDTH (KW)   LBS
IR-12 454,000 (133) 12 N/A (514) 1135
IR-12-CC 444,000 (130) 12 N/A (568) 1255
IR-12-XB 419,000 (123) 12 N/A (493) 1085
IR-8-G24 386,000 (113) 8 24" (610 mm) (536) 1185
IR-8-G24-CC 356,000 (104) 8 24" (610 mm) (590) 1305
IR-8-G24-XB 331,000 (97) 8 24" (610 mm) (513) 1135
IR-6-G36 322,000 (94) 6 36" (914 mm) (541) 1195
IR-6-G36-CC 312,000 (91) 6 36" (914 mm) (595) 1315
IR-6-G36-XB 287,000 (84) 6 36" (914 mm) (518) 1145
IR-4-G48 278,000 (81) 4 48" (1219 mm) (518) 1145
IR-4-G48-CC 268,000 (79) 4 48" (1219 mm) (572) 1265
IR-4-G48-XB 243,000 (71) 4 48" (1219 mm) (495) 1095
IR-2-G60 234,000 (69) 2 60" (1524 mm) (602) 1330
IR-2-G60-CC 224,000 (66) 2 60" (1524 mm) (656) 1450
IR-2-G60-XB 199,000 (58) 2 60" (1524 mm) (579) 1280
IR-G72 190,000 (56) N/A 72" (1829 mm) (643) 1420
IR-G72-CC 180,000 (53) N/A 72" (1829 mm) (697) 1540
IR-G72-XB 155,000 (45) N/A 72" (1829 mm) (620) 1370
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
72"